
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

July 6th, 2016 marked the 50th Anniversary of CUPE 998 as a chartered CUPE Local.   
We cordially invite you to join us in celebration! 

 

Casual evening includes prize draws (sports, dining, accommodations, a trip toVegas, 
Bomber tickets, IPad…) and a look back at CUPE 998 history from our photo archives. 

  
Tickets are available through the union office 204 415-5114 and/or: 

 

Mike Wright (17)  Floor 360-4234 c 479-6119 mcwright@hydro.mb.ca 

Lisa Horishney (5)  Floor 360-4976 lhorishney@hydro.mb.ca 

Michael Kubrakovich (7)  Floor 360-4457 c 999-8393 mkubrakovich@hydro.mb.ca 

Marlene Schlag (5)  Floor 360-5087 mschlag@hydro.mb.ca 

Colleen Kuhlman (7)  Floor 360-7912 ckuhlman@hydro.mb.ca 

Lennon Stevens (17)  Floor 360-7107 lhstevens@hydro.mb.ca 

Ray Hiebert (4)  Floor 360-5022 rhiebert@hydro.mb.ca 

Karen Green (3) 820 Taylor 360-7618 kgreen@hydro.mb.ca 

Kelli Howell (4)  Floor 360-5077 c 390-0278 khowell@hydro.mb.ca 

 

Entertainment – Live Band - The Urgez 
 

Friday, October 21st, 2016   6:00 pm – midnight 

Army Navy Veteran Hall, 300 – 1395 Ellice Ave. 
 

Tickets S10.00 (includes light lunch) Cash Bar  
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